Trenina apmekléjums:

O /8

HK UPB

- Vérds, Uzvérds Telefona nr. Holdinga uznémums E - pasts 2 paraks_tu aplle?lria
p.k. savu dalibu trenina

1. |Girts Ronis 26768638 UPB EXD girts.ronis@upb.lv

2. |Janis Alksnis 26432720 UPBIT janis.alksnis@upb.lv - =

3. |Ansis Silnieks 26764640 AILE grupa ansis.silnieks@ailegrupa.lv M’—
4, |Arturs Timpars 20207440 AILE grupa arturs_.'gi_mpars@ailegrupa.lvé/

5. |Karlis Senkers 29459048 HL studija karlis.senkers@upb.lv

6. |Egils Reguts 29220833 AILE grupa egils.reguts@ailegrupa.lv

7. |Agnis Klans 26645438 RK metals agnis.klans@rkmetals.lv ’7'
8. |Kristaps Buzats 22435111 UPB EXD kristaps.buzats@upblv | ——

9. |Ritvars Viss 29324188 RK metdls ritvars.viss@rkmetals.lv —

10. |Ingus Kiselis 26741814 RK metals ingus.kiselis@rkmetals.lv /1

11. |Artis Berkis 29861272 RK metals artis.berkis@rkmetals.lv =
12. |Janis Bogdans 26544526 RK metals bogijs@inbox.lv

13. |Armands Guzaitis 27107545 RK metals

14, |Aldis Freimanis 29647444 RK metals aldis.freimanis@rkmetals.lv

15. |lvars Daugins 22358915 RK metals

16. |Kéde-Ernsts Oskars 29177968 RK metals kedeoskars@gmail.com

17. |Egils Keéde 26549535 RK metals <

18. |Maris Neparts 22366497 UPB EXD 5

19, |Maris Mors 29476332 AILE grupa maris.mors@upb.lv

20. |Aivars Alksnis 29211721 UPB Gaqe Va R gu el ol

21. |Gundars Fri$manis 29964837 AILE grupa o —J

22. |Andris Kaurats 29619938 RK metals andris8116@inbox.lv

23, |Toms Skujins 28353866 UPB EXD toms.skujins@uphb, v

24. |Edgars Laposka 26884263 MB betons edgars.laposka@mbbetons.ly

25. |Kaspars Lagzdin$ 29551181 Blvmehanizacija kaspars.lagzdins@upb.lv il

26. |Janis Udring 29791050 MB betons janis.udrins@mbbetons.lv M\«: =

27. |[Raitis Pujats 26673727 AILE grupa rajtispujats@gmail.com ',?1,“/]

28. |Alvis Dimicuks 28850271 UPB EXD [

29. |Edgars Reimanis 28460176 UPB EXD edgarsxxx3@inbox.lv

30. |Andris Reimanis 26181913 UPB EXD andris.reimanis@upb.lv

31. |Zigmars Pauls 26092392 UPB EXD

32.

33.

34.
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